
2019학년도 2학기 시간표
월 화 수 목 금

1학년 2학년 3학년 1학년 2학년 3학년 1학년 2학년 3학년 1학년 2학년 3학년 1학년 2학년 3학년

1교시
(09:00-10:00)

모의고사
(금현준)

질환별작업
치료

기능해부학
(김은진)

보조공학
-캡스톤
(금현준)

공중보건학
(이두호)

 직업재활
(금현준)

연하곤란
(이두호)

신경해부학
(이종민)

작업치료
수행분석
및 실습
(최영건)

봉사활동
아동발달학
(김성운)

실습교육
(김봉환)

신경계 
작업치료학 

및 실습
(권제우)
국시대비

2교시
(10:00-11:00)

신경해부학
(박재영)

자기개발 
및 

의사소통
(김연지)

3교시
(11:00-12:00)

4교시
(12:00-13:00)

5교시
(13:00-14:00)

보조기의지
학

(김은진)

작업치료
수행분석
및 실습
(최영건)

보건
의료법규
(금현준)

정신사회
작업치료학 

및 실습
(금현준)
국시대비 

 봉사활동

특별수업

실습교육
(김봉환)

6교시
(14:00-15:00)

작업치료
도구

(금현준)

신경해부학
(박재영)

근골격계 
작업치료학 

및 실습
(이두호)
국시대비

지역사회작
업치료

(이두호)

7교시
(15:00-16:00)

8교시
(16:00-17:00)

보조공학
-캡스톤
(금현준)

9교시
(17:00-18:00)

10교시
(18:00-19:00)


